/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

CONNECTICUT

FAIRFIELD CTY FISH & GAME
PROTECTIVE ASSOC
NEWTOWN, CT

12/6/2015

HOLIDAY SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HOLIDAY

SHOOT

64 Attended

SICH RYAN C STACKPOLE
SJRU  ANTHONY J REGELSKI
JRCH CJEHRENTRAUT
VTCH MICHAEL E MURPHY
VTRU DAVE TARDUCCI
SVCH EDMUND BURKE
SVRU BRUCE GALOTTO
LYCH SUSIE ULIANO

LYRU CLAIRE HOULIHAN
SSCH RICHARD MANN
SSRU TED SAPOZNIK - SR

December 2015 / Clay Target Nation
2015 / Clay Target Nation

82
74
71
92

88
82
80
68
81
66
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